PCLB8140E
Technical  data sheet for
Single Pan Gas Pasta Cooker 450mm
PCLB8140G
Australia  moffat.com.au
New Zealand  moffat.co.nz
In line with policy to continually develop and improve
its products, Moffat Limited reserves the right to
change specifications and design without notice.
ISO9001
Quality
Management
Standard ©
 C
op
yr
ig
ht
 M
of
fa
t
Lt
d
  A
N
.W
B
.0
1.
20
23
PCLB8140G
SPECIFICATIONS
Pan S ize
Water capacity 40L
Width 365mm
Length 405mm
Basket immersion depth 165mm
Baskets
6 stainless steel perforated baskets
with moulded plastic handles
125mm x 165mm x 180mm deep
Stainless steel wire basket support
grid
Burners
1 x infra-red burner
Gas power (gross)
47MJ/hr, 13kW Natural gas
46MJ/hr, 12.8kW LP gas
Gas connect ion
R¾ (BSP) male
300mm from RH side, 35mm from
rear, and 125mm from floor
All units incorporate Natural and LP
gas regulator
Water Connect ion
Cold water connection 50mm from
left hand side, 556mm from rear and
140mm from floor
R½ (BSP) male
Water Connect ion
Cold water connection 50mm from
left hand side, 556mm from rear and
140mm from floor
R½ (BSP) male
Drain Connect ion
Drain must be connected to system
suitable for boiling water discharge
1” BSP Male connection 118mm
from left hand side, 470mm from
rear, and 170mm from floor
Dimensions
Width 450mm
Depth 805mm
Height 915mm
Incl. low back 970mm
Incl. splashback option 1130mm
Net t weight
78kg nett
Pack ing data
0.541m3, 120kg
Width 870mm
Depth 495mm
Height 1255mm
Gas t ypes
Available in Natural gas and LP gas
Please specify when ordering
Units supplied complete with gas
type conversion kits
Other gas types on request
OPTIONS AT EX TRA COST
Extra baskets - 165mm square x
180mm deep
Optional rectangular baskets
320mm x 165mm x 180mm deep
Side splash guards
Joining caps
Castors
Plinth mounting
Ser ies Opt ions
PCLB 	 - 	 Low back models
PCB 	 - 	 215mm splashback option
52
118
17
0
85 540
470
556
GAS
ENTRY
DRAIN
WATER ENTRY
15
0
91
5 97
0
33
152
450
70
805